Abflussleistung in I/s

I Attika-Ablauf
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inkl. M-Laubfang

angeschlossen an druckdichte Rohrleitung mind. 3 m

Anstauhéhe [mm] 15
25

35

45

60

70

80

90

100

POLYBIT

Das Beste firs Dach

M,—

als Speier

2,00 2,00
4,50 4,20
7,20 7,00
10,50 8,40
16,40 9,20
18,70 9,50
19,80 9,90
20,30 10,20
21,00 10,60

Polybit Nord Handelsges. mbH
WerkstraBe 12

22844 Norderstedt

Telefon: 040/533211-10
Telefax: 040/533211-70
E-Mail:  info@polybit.de
Internet: www.polybit.de



